

Restoring balance between wildlife and human life, together.

1300 Zoo Road NE, Calgary, AB T2E 7V6 WilderInstitute.org | CalgaryZoo.com

Wilder Institute/Calgary Zoo Bequest Intention

| | I / We have provided a gift for the Calgary Zoological Society as set forth in my/our will. | |
|----|---|--|
| | The estimated value of this gift is \$ (optional). I / We understand this estimate does not constitute a legally binding agreement. | |
| | I / We wish to direct this gift for the greatest need of the Calgary Zoological Society as deemed by the President/CEO when the gift is received. | |
| OR | | |
| | I / We wish to designate this gift for * | |
| | For your records, I/we have enclosed the relevant portion of the estate plans that pertain to this specific gft (optional). | |
| Ç | Signature(s) | |
| I | Printed Name(s) | |
| ı | Date | |

Snowy Owl Society

On behalf of the Wilder Institute/Calgary Zoo, thank you for including your zoo in your estate plans. By pledging a legacy gift, you are automatically a member of the Snowy Owl Society.

As a member of the Snowy Owl Society you will get:

 A Snowy Owl Society pin given to supporters who have remembered the Wilder Institute/Calgary Zoo in their estate plans

Updated: May 2023

- Annual invitation to attend our Valentine's Day Brunch hosted by your development team
- Invitations to attend exclusive experiences (Behind the scenes, new exhibit openings, etc.)
- Annual invitations to various donor events
- The option to be recognized publicly in our Legacy Garden



Restoring balance between wildlife and human life, together.

1300 Zoo Road NE, Calgary, AB T2E 7V6 WilderInstitute.org | CalgaryZoo.com

Legacy Gift Recognition

The Snowy Owl Society is the Wilder Institute/Calgary Zoo's way of honouring your generosity and commitment to wildlife and wild places, during your lifetime. To show our appreciation for your generous contribution, it would be our pleasure to recognize you publicly in our Legacy Garden located in the Dorothy Harvie Gardens.

If you prefer to remain anonymous, however, we will respect your wishes.

| | YES! Please include me / us in the Legacy Garden. | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | I / We prefer to remain anonymous during my/our lifetime(s). You may recognize my/our gift after you receive it. | | |
| My/Our name(s) should appear as: Maximum 40 characters including spaces and punctuation, i.e. John Smith, John Smith Family, or John Smith and Jane Doe | | | |
| | NO, THANK YOU. I / We prefer to stay anonymous during and after my/our lifetime(s). | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

Please return this completed form and address any questions/concerns to:

Sonia Law
Senior Development Officer, Philanthropy and Planned Giving
Wilder Institute/Calgary Zoo
1300 Zoo Road NE
Calgary, AB T2E 7V6

Email: SoniaL@calgaryzoo.com

Direct: (403) 294-7677 Cell: (403) 390-1482

*If changed circumstances should at some future time make it impractical to continue using all or part of the gift for the designation identified, and the donor is not living or not able to consent to an amendment to this designation, then the zoo may re-designate all or part of the gift, provided that any such re-designation shall adhere as closely as is reasonably possible to the donor's intent as set out in this document.

Updated: May 2023